ﬁ LOUISIANA
itii WORKFORCE

COMMISSION

The Department of Labor

ARRIRE

INCLUSION

IDJNAYAN
INNOVATION

NEW ORLEANS

October 16, 2017

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Xavier University
1 Drexel Drive
New Orleans, LA 70125

Chair:

Sarah A. Jones
(504) 361-6806
SJones3@lwc.la.gov
Co-Chairs:
Vernice Brown
(504) 361-6807
vbrown@lwc.la.gov
Bethany Veal
(504) 361-6813
bveal@lwc.la.gov

/'I/‘;:k\e-{ to Work

BATON ROUGE
October 18, 2017

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Perkins Rowe
10000 Perkins Rowe (Under Cinemark Theater)

Baton Rouge, LA 70810
Chair:

Kathy Fletcher Victorian, MBA
(225) 315-7508
Kathy.Victorian@healthybluela.com
Co-Chairs:

Tracy Smith
(225) 226-5316
Tracy.Smith@healthybluela.com

Rashad D. Bristo

(318) 464-4785

Rashad.Bristo@healthybluela.com
Veterans only from 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Diversity Works

JOBLEALR

SHREVEPORT
October 31, 2017

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Wyndham Garden Inn
1419 E. 70th Street
Shreveport, LA 71105

Chair:
Elizabeth Williams
(318) 676-7491
Ewilliams2@lwc.la.gov

Co-Chair:
James Carinio JR
(318) 676-7172
Jcarinio@lwc.la.gov




